








FS-10 Page 5 
Rates used for project personnel must be the same as those used for other agency personnel. 

Benefit Proposed Expenditure 

Social Security 

New York State Teachers 

Retirement New York State Employees 

Other 

Health Insurance 

Worker's Compensation 

Unemployment Insurance 

Other (Identify) 

Subtotal - Code 80 

INDIRECT COST: Code 90 

A. Modified Direct Cost Base- Sum of all preceding subtotals (codes 15,
16, 40, 45, 46, and 80 and excludes the portion of each subcontract $ 
exceeding $25,000 and any flow through funds)

B. Approved Restricted Indirect Cost Rate

C. (A) x (B) = Total Indirect Cost Subtotal - Code 90 $ 

PURCHASED SERVICES WITH BOCES: Code 49 

Description of Services Name of BOCES 
Calculation 

of Cost 

50,70 

39,772 

9,942 

9,942 

$167,288 

(A) 

% (B) 

(C) 

Proposed 
Expenditure 

56,923

9









BUDGET SUMMARY 
FS-10 Page 8 

SUBTOTAL CODE PROJECT COSTS 

Professional Salaries 15 $662,861 

Support Staff Salaries 16 

Purchased Services 40 $937,102 

Supplies and Materials 45 

Travel Expenses 46 

Employee Benefits 80 $167,288 

Indirect Cost 90 

BOCES Services 49 

Minor Remodeling 30 

Equipment 20 $27,585 

Grand Total $1,794,836 

CHIEF ADMINISTRATOR'S CERTIFICATION 

By signing this report, I certify to the best of my knowledge and belief that the report is 
true, complete, and accurate, and the expenditures, disbursements, and cash 
receipts are for the purposes and objectives set forth in the tenns and conditions of 
the Federal (or State) award. I am aware that any false, fictitious, or fraudulent 
infonnation, or the omission of any material fact, may subject me to criminal, civil, or 
administrative penalties for fraud, false statements, false claims, or otherwise. (U.S. 
Code Title 18, Section 1001 and Title 31, Secpfms 3729-37;)0 and 3801-3812). 

q /30/-;r)
Date 

:icer 

�:�:? I 3 I 1 I O I 3 I O I O I EEJ I O I 8 I 1 I 1 I 
Project#: 
(If pre-assigned) Is Is Is 1° I rn 1 4 1 2 Is 1 4 I 
Contract#: I I I I I I I I 
�c�ve�:!_!�n':����g�?c:� only) I I I I I I I I I I 
Agency Name: Opportunity Charter School 

FOR DEPARTMENT USE ONLY 

Funding Dates: 
__ /__ /__ __ /__ /__

From To 

Program 
Approval: 

---------

Date: _____ _ 

Fiscal Year 

Finance: 

Amount Budgeted First Payment 

Voucher# 

Log 

First Payment 

I I I I 
Approved MIR 




